Campus

Brennan

Sotomayor

Harlan

Warren

Brennan

Jay

Warren

RELAYS
Participant(s)

Donovan Bernal, Wolfgang
Thoener, Malik Mitchell, Tarin
Mitchell, Keyshawn Castro,
Seann Mims

Chris Carpenter, Boaz
Nyandega, Aiden White, Elijah
Hernandez, Bryce Lloyd,

G'lvori Graham, Tate Taylor,
Adrien Mcdade, Payton
Matthews, Isaiah Brock,
Jermain Smith

Keoni Smith, George Silva,
Isaiah Huerta, Nicolas Ross,
Lorenzo Ramirez, Kenneth
Broadnax

Devin Gills, Donovan Bernal,
Clifton Mcbride, Armando
Acevedo, Micai Thompson,
Malik Mitchell

Gordon Dylan, Gutierrez
Jackson, Shynett Damarcus,
Quiroz Diego, Bolton Devin,
Clark Micah

Kenneth Broadnax, Lorenzo
Ramirez, Isaiah Huerta, Nicolas
Ross, Tre Springs

Event

1600 Relay

1600 Relay

400 Relay

400 Relay

800 Relay

800 Relay

800 Relay

Time/ Distance

3:27.36

3:27.29

42.74

42.97

1:29.13

1:30.16

1:29.68



RUNNING EVENTS

Campus Participant(s) Event Time/ Distance
Brennan Zachary Miller 3200 Run 9:55.60
Taft Tony Favella 3200 Run 9:53.78
Brennan Zachary Miller 1600 Run 4:45.21
O'Connor Steven Lopez 1600 Run 4:46.20
Taft Tony Favella 1600 Run 4:45.89
O'Connor John David Alvarado 800 Run 2:02.01
Sotomayor Elijah Hernandez 800 Run 1:58.97
Taft Ethan Johnson 800 Run 1:59.53
Sotomayor Elijah Hernandez 400 Dash 49.19
Holmes Ja'lr Hampton 200 Dash 22.06
Holmes Jacob Zuniga 200 Dash 22.16
Warren Nicolas Ross 200 Dash 21.68
Brennan Devin Gills 100 Dash 10.98
Harlan Tate Taylor 100 Dash 10.58
Brennan Kyree Wilson 300 Hurdles 38.59
Brennan Kyree Wilson 110 Hurdles 13.86
O'Connor Jake Grullon 110 Hurdles 15.03
Taft Malik White 110 Hurdles 13.93



Campus
Brennan
O'Connor
Brennan
Harlan
Warren
O'Connor
O'Connor
O'Connor
Harlan
O'Connor

FIELD EVENTS

Participant(s)
Oliver Arredondo

Waylon Mckenzie
Armando Acevedo
Izayah Manchester

Lee Thompson

Warren Anderson

Evan Powers
Briley Brown

Dwayne Wingfield

Jake Grullon

Event
Discus
Discus
High Jump
High Jump
Long Jump
Pole Vault
Pole Vault
Shot Put
Triple Jump
Triple Jump

Time/ Distance
132-4"
152-8"

6-10"
6-3"
21-2"
13-0"
12-0"
50-5.75"
41-0"
41-8"



